
SPECIFICATIONS

Rama’s
 Part No:

F-3418
 $128.50/ea

F-3419
 $230.40/ea

F-3420
 $305.95/ea

Capacity: Up to 1-1/2”
 PVC

 All Schedules

2” - 3”
 PVC

 All Schedules

3-1/2” - 4” PVC
 

All Schedules

Power Source: 120 Volts
 A/C

120 Volts
 A/C

120 Volts
 A/C

Nom. Size: 13” x 8-1/4”
 

(330.2 mm x 209.6
mm)

30” x 13-1/4”
 

(762.0 mm x 336.6
mm)

38” x 16-1/4”
 

(965.2 mm x 412.8
mm)

Nom. Weight: 1.7 lbs
 

(.8 kg)

3.3 lbs
 

(1.5 kg)

4.9 lbs
 

(2.2 kg)

EASY AND EFFICIENT

The heater temperature is maintained by an internal, automatic thermostat that allows for the heater to get to

temperature quickly but will not allow the heater to go above 145° C (~300°F). Bending a schedule 40 PVC 1/2 inch

pipe at a 90° angle can be accomplished in as little as 3 to 4 minutes! Bending a 4 inch diameter, schedule 80

PVC pipe can be done with the largest of the heaters in as little as 12 minutes! The unique circuit design and the

way the heater is constructed ensure controlled, even heating for uniform bending time after time. The use of

heavy-duty materials; including t-stat, power cord, velcro® strap, and fiberglass re-enforced silicone rubber; allow

for long service life in the field.

FACTORY-DIRECT PRICING!

 Portable PVC Blanket Heater to Bend Schedule 20 to 80 PVC Pipe 

FEATURES

Well insulated power cord, built in strain relief, and molded rubber housing for thermostat allow for rugged outdoor use.

All metal, automatic thermostat provide uniform and controlled heating for precise bends every time.

The Velcro® strap allows heater to be applied and removed from PVC piping with ease and speed. 

Steel rods are molded to the longitudinal sides of the heater to facilitate proper contact with PVC pipe and heater. 

WHO IS THE PRODUCT MADE FOR:

General Contractors 

Electricians



Plumbers

Landscapers


