SPECIFICATIONS

Rama's	F-3418	F-3419	F-3420
Part No:	\$128.50/ea	\$230.40/ea	\$305.95/ea
Capacity:	Up to 1-1/2" PVC All Schedules	2" - 3" PVC All Schedules	3-1/2" - 4" PVC All Schedules
Power Source:	120 Volts	120 Volts	120 Volts
	A/C	A/C	A/C
Nom. Size:	13" x 8-1/4"	30" x 13-1/4"	38" x 16-1/4"
	(330.2 mm x 209.6	(762.0 mm x 336.6	(965.2 mm x 412.8
	mm)	mm)	mm)
Nom. Weight:	1.7 lbs	3.3 lbs	4.9 lbs
	(.8 kg)	(1.5 kg)	(2.2 kg)

EASY AND EFFICIENT

The heater temperature is maintained by an internal, automatic thermostat that allows for the heater to get to temperature quickly but will not allow the heater to go above 145° C (~300°F). Bending a schedule 40 PVC 1/2 inch pipe at a 90° angle can be accomplished in as little as **3 to 4 minutes!** Bending a 4 inch diameter, schedule 80 PVC pipe can be done with the largest of the heaters in as little as **12 minutes!** The unique circuit design and the way the heater is constructed ensure controlled, even heating for uniform bending time after time. The use of heavy-duty materials; including t-stat, power cord, velcro® strap, and fiberglass re-enforced silicone rubber; allow for long service life in the field.

FACTORY-DIRECT PRICING!

Portable PVC Blanket Heater to Bend Schedule 20 to 80 PVC Pipe

FEATURES

- Well insulated power cord, built in strain relief, and molded rubber housing for thermostat allow for rugged outdoor use.
- All metal, automatic thermostat provide uniform and controlled heating for precise bends every time.
- The Velcro® strap allows heater to be applied and removed from PVC piping with ease and speed.
- Steel rods are molded to the longitudinal sides of the heater to facilitate proper contact with PVC pipe and heater.

WHO IS THE PRODUCT MADE FOR:

- General Contractors
- Electricians

- Plumbers
- Landscapers